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Cocktails

Gin or Vodka Martini/ Negroni/ Old Fashioned

Cucumber Highball
Ell Dry Gin, cucumber, Italicus, eldelflower

Muse Kir Royale
William Saintot 1er Cru,Blanc de Noir, Tom’s Blackcurrant Syrup

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail

Lime and Thyme

Apple and Elderflower

Beer

40Ft Disco Pale, Brewery
Dalston, London- 330 ml

16

16

21

Feral - Wine alternative

Born in the heart of the Italian Dolomites, the Feral project
is a celebration of freedom, creativity, and nature.

At its core is a humble ingredient: the beetroot. Through
meticulous maceration with spices, roots, and carefully
selected woods, this simple vegetable is transformed into
something extraordinary.

The resulting drinks are complex, balanced, and
food-friendly much like fine wines.

The name Feral evokes a return to the wild, free, untamed,
and instinctive.

Feral is not just a drink. It’s expession. It’s freedom.

By The Glass  £11 By The Bottle £ 65

N.1 White Beet Hop Szechuan Pepper

N.2 White Beet Ginger Allspice

N.3 Red Beet Pepper Thyme Oak

N.4 Red Beet Lavander Juniper

W



Salon 2013

Salon: the original blanc de blancs—captivating, uncompromising, refined;
a champagne as distinctive as its creator Aimé Salon, the pioneer of a style
for all time.

Defined by its singularity—one grape, one cru, one vintage—Salon 2013 is
only the 44th vintage to be made in over 120 years, making it as rare as it is
legendary.

This wine opens with a fragrant bouquet of white flowers, crushed shells,
and a subtle hint of fresh ginger, leading to a palate of generous baked pear,
warm brioche, and almond.

Its creamy mousse and fine bubbles are complemented by a laser-like acid-
ity, leaving a lasting impression of chalky freshness and the signature salt
and sea of Le Mesnil.

£250

Please notify your server of any allergies or dietary restrictions. All prices listed are GBP, inclusive of
VAT and subject to a discretionary 15% service charge. Wines by the glass are all available in 125ml
measures, with the exception of sweet & fortified which are 75ml.
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NV

2019

NV

2004

2023

2024

2022

2020

2023

2022

By the Glass Champagne Glasa

125mt

William Saintot 1er Cru -Extra Brut
William Saintot

Louis Brochet Millesimé Rosé - Brut
Louis Brochet

Le Grand Carré Blanc de Blanc- Extra Brut
Heléne Beaugrand

Dom Pérignon Plénitude2 -Brut
Dom Pérignon

White

13 Leplga”
Tenuta Santa Maria, Soave, Veneto, ltaly

Piedra Fluida
Bodega Piedra Fluida, Canary Islands, Spain

Campo alla Casa
Santini, Tuscany, Italy

Cloudsley
Cloudsley, Twenty Mile Bench, Ontario, Canada

Waliking With Kings

Thistledown Wines, McLaren Vale, South Australia

Légende Bonnetta
Clos de la Bonnette, Condrieu, Northern Rhéne, France

Pu'cu

20

29

34

75

Price

1"

12

16

18

19

42

Rose’

Glase

125mt

2023 Chateau Peyrassol 16

2021

2021

2020

2021

2022

2018

2022

2016

Commanderie de Peyrassol, Cétes de Provence, France

Red

Autentic 23
Gedeelte, St.Helena, West Coast, South Africa

Pistus
| Custodi delle Vigne, Etna Rosso, Sicily, Italy

Folium
Folium, Marlborough, New Zealand

One Block “ Yellingbo”
Jayden Ong, Yarra Valley, Australia

Cincuenta y Cinco 55
Bodega Chacra, Patagonia, Argentina

Schioppettino
Bressan, Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy

Two Creeks
Cakebread Celler, Anderson Valley, Napa

Brunello di Montalcino
Fuligny, Tuscany, Italy

Frice

Bottle

90

D/,
~rice

14

15

17

23

25

32

34

62



2021

2005

2021

2024

2016

2020

NV

2010

2005

2022

2017

NV

NV

Sweet

MA

Mas Amiel, Languedoc- Roussillon, France

Chéateau Rieussec Grand Cru Classe’1855
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Jurangon
Domaine de Souch, South West, France

Mullineaux Straw Wine
Mullineaux, Swartland, Sounth Africa (375mi Bottle)

Chateau D’Yquem 1er Cru Classé Supérieur
Chéteau D’Yquem, Sautenes, Bordeaux 375ml

Premier Emois
Cidrerie du Vulcain, Fribourg, Switzerland (750mi Bottle)

Umeshu Plum
Ashai- Tai, Japan

Chateau Dauphiné-Rondillon
Loupiac, Bordeaux, France (750 mi Bottle)

Weissburgunder, Suss
Tauss, Styria, Austria (375mi Bottle)

Riesling, Auslese, Graacher Himmelreich
Joh. Jos. Priim, Mosel, Germany

Ice Wine, Riesling
Tango Oakes, Red Newt Cellars, Finger Lakes, USA (375ml Bottle)

Fortified
Oloroso “La Cigarrera”

Bodega La Cigarrera, Andalucia, Spain

15Years

Pereira d’ Oliveira, Madeira, Portugal

Glass  Bortle
75ml

16 105
25
27
29 138
149
70
98
130
165
191
220
10
27

NV

NV

NV

NV

2007

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2000

NV

2013

Champagne
William Saintot 1er Cru -Extra Brut
William Saintot

Frank Bonville- Brut
Frank Bonville

Ame de Terroin - Brut
Hénin-Delouvin

Jean Philippe Trousset Extra Brut Rose’
Jean Philippe Trousset

Le Chapitre- Brut

Jacques Picard

Sadi Malot -Brut Rosé
Sadi Malot

Adn De Meunier- Extra Brut Rosé
Christophe Mignon

Clos du Chateau - Brut Nature
Domaine des Tuileries

Billecart Salmon -Brut
Billecart

Billecart Salmon -Brut Rosé
Billecart

Krug- Brut
Krug

“Les Pierrieres” -Extra Brut
Ulysse Collin

Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blanc -Brut
Salon

0

Price

125

150

152

158

174

186

200

258

218

318

950

990

2100



1984

NV

NV

NV

2020

Sparkling around the world

Riesling Grande Réserve- Brut
Peter Lauer, Mosel, Germany

English Sparkling

Exton Park RB|32-Brut

Exton Park, Hampshire

Exton Park RB|28 Blanc de Noir

Exton Park, Hampshire

Exton Park RB|45 Blanc de Blanc

Exton Park, Hampshire

Balfour Blanc de Noir
Balfour, Kient

n

D/,
~rce

300

138

147

150

168



France

2020

2022

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2019

2020

White

‘Vignes du Bourg’,
Julien Braud, Muscadet Sévre and Maine Sur Lie, Loire Valley

Argile Blanc

Domaine des Ardoisieres, Savoie

Chablis VV
Marcel et Blanche, Burgundy

“Les Vieux Clos “ Clos de La Coulée de Serrant
Nicolas Joly, Savennieres, Loire Valley

Esprit Libre

Thomas Batardiére, Loire Valley

Riesling
Marcel Deiss, Alsace

Cocus
Thomas Batardiere, Loire Valley

Saumur Blanc
Domaine Guilberteau, Loire Valley

“Turnebride ©
Vincent Gaudry, Sancerre, Loire Valley

Sancerre “Les Desinottes “
Claude Riffault, Sancerre, Loire Valley

Pouilly Loche’
Clos de Rocs, Maconnais, Burgundy

Riesling Grand Cru

Domaine Bohn, Alsace

e

82

100

113

116

122

126

128

130

132

137

140

142

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2016

2023

2022

2020

2022

2022

Bourgogne Blanc
Philippe Chavy, Céte d’ Or, Burgundy

Hauts de Carco
Antoine Marie, Patrimonio, Corsica

Bourgogne
Etienne Sauzet, Céte d’ Or, Burgundy

Chablis Vent d’Ange
Pattes Loup, Burgundy

Bourgogne Blanc “ Cuvée des Forgets”
Patrick Javillier, Céte d’ Or, Burgundy

Marsannay
Joseph Roty, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

Riesling Grand Cru

Domaine Kientzler, Alsace

Engelgarten

Marcel Deiss, Alsace

Arbois Savagnin Ouille
Domaine du Pelican, Jura

Les Sables
Ferme De La Sansonniére, Loire Valley

Savenniéres
Ch. Plaisance, Loire Valley

Auxey Duresses “ Les Boutonnieres”
Philippe Bouzereau, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

5

Price

145

149

152

153

156

158

162

163

162

168

168

172



2016

2021

2022

2019

2021

2016

2020

2021

2023

2022

2021

Hongrie Lieu dit
M. Chapouitier, St. Peray, Rhéne

“Alte Rosse”
Comte Abbatucci, Corsica

Riesling Cuvée Albert
Albert Mann, Alsace

Les Tours
Domaine des Tours, Southern Rhéne, France

Saumur Blanc “ Breze’ “
Brendan Stater West, Loire Valley

Riesling Schlossberg Grand Cru

Trapet, Alsace

Morey Saint Denis “Les Crais “

Domaine Christian Clerget, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

Hermitage Chante-Alouette
M.Chapoutier, Hermitage, Rhéne

Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru “Folatieres “
Domaine Berthelemot, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

Meursault
Henri Boillot, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

Puligny Montrachet

Joseph Drouhin, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

4

174

177

183

180

188

214

218

252

272

285

302

2017

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

Il Cavaliere Diplomate d’Empire
Domaine Abbatucci, Corsica

St. Aubin Blanc 1er Cru” Le Charmois “
Bruno Colin, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

Meursault
Tessier, Cote de Beaune, Burgundy

Chablis Grand Cru Valmour
Moreau Naudet, Burgundy

Puligny Montrachet
Francois Carillon, Burgundy

Buisson - Renard
Didier Dagueneau, Loire Valley, France

XXI

Didier Dagueneau, Loire Valley, France

Silex
Didier Dagueneau, Loire Valley, France

310

329

340

342

350

392

435

568



Italy
2022

2023
2021
2023
2020
2023
2021
2020

2016

2007

Campo alla Casa
Santini, Tuscany

Nosiola
Fanti, Trentino Alto Adige

Ribolla Gialla
Tenuta Stella, Friuli Venezia Giulia

Mareggio
Dell’Erba, Liguria

Manzoni Bianco
Maso Furli, Trentino Alto Adige

Vernaccia di San Gimignano
Il Lebbio, Tuscany

Soki Soki

Tanca Nica, Sicily

Bianco Coda di Volpe

Perillo, Campania

Calzo della Vigna
Catellari del Giglio, Tuscany

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo
Azienda Agricola Valentini, Abruzzo

6

92

102

105

112

129

135

130

132

210

800



Spain

2021 Veigadares
Adegas Galegas, , Rias Baixas

2024 “Albamar “
Bodegas Albamar, Rias Baixas

2022 Aroma del Sur
Bat Gara, Basque Country

2024 Nahikun

Sierra de Tolono, Rioja

2023 “Le Blanc “

Olivier Riviére, Rioja

Swirtzland

2023 Auvernier “Chassellas “

Domaine de la Maison Carrée, Neuchatel

7

Price

88

89

107

113

116

122

Greece

2023

Germany

2020

2015

Mavrioros Malagousia Sedment

Kissa, Pelopponese

Graacher Himmelreich, Spatlese

Willi Schoefer, Mosel, Germany

Riesling, Jesuitengarten, Grosses Gewachs

Georg Mosbacher, Forst, Pfalz

4

Price

77

87

310



USA

2015 Dirty & Rowdy
Dirty & Rowdy, Mendocino, USA

2023 Alban

Alban, Central Coast, Sonoma

2022 Les Noisetiers

Kistler, Sonoma

2019 Distenta

Sine Qua Non, Santa Barbara, California

2021 Aurata

Antica Terra, Oregon

South Africa

2024 Constantia Uitsig
Constantia Uitsig, Western Cape, South Africa

New Zealand

2019 “‘Salome”
Elephant Hill, Hawke’s Bay

19

Pu’cc

113

159

275

600

620

69

158



France

2020

2025

2022

2022

2020

2018

2022

2022

2020

2020

2021

2023

Red

Chateau Belle Garde

Bordeaux

Beaujolais Nouveau
Domaine de la Colette, Beaujolais

“Les Jardin dEdina”

Olivier Riviere, Bordeaux

Rasteau
La Luiminaille, Southern Rhéne, Rhéne

Jeunes Vignes
Clos du Rouge Gorge, Languedoc- Roussillon

Moulin-a-Vent “ Les Vérillats”
Chéateau Moulin a Vent, Beaujolais

Saumur
Domaine Guilberteau, Loire Valley

Trousseau
Overnay Guillaume, Cétes du Jura

Collioure
Domaine du Traginer, Languedoc Roussillon

Les Farradjales
Domaine de Coubissac, Languedoc Rouissillon

Esperance
Terre de I'Elu, Loire Valley

Faustine
Comte Abbatucci, Ajaccio, Corsica

2o

Price

60

57

95

96

110

118

124

128

129

130

135

149

2022

2022

2015

2019

2020

2019

2022

2022

2017

2014

2022

Mercurey
Dureuil Janthial, Céte Chalonnaise, Burgundy

Chorey les Beaune “ Les Beaumonts
Sylvain Dussort, Céte de Beaune

L’ Ame Soeur
Stéphane Ogier, Céte Rétie, Rhéne Valley

Las Flors de La Péira
Terrasses du Larzac, Languedoc

Chateau des Tours
Domaine des Tours, Southern Rhéne, Rhéne

Chateau des Tours
Domaine des Tours, Southern Rhéne, Rhéne

Saumur Rouge ‘ La Ripaille’
Brendan Stater West, Loire Valley

St.Joseph

Pierre Gonon, Rhéne Valley

Les Arbois Monopole Bréze
Domaine Guilberteau, Loire Valley

Chénas Le Jugement Dernier
Jules Desjourneys, Beaujolais

“Heimbourg”
Zind Humbrecht, Alsace

al

Price

156

156

167

180

182

184

187

219

220

221

222



2011

2017

2019

2021

2009

2012

2009

2007

2008

2008

2020

Chateau Lagoa Barton 3éme Cru Classé
Saint Julien, Bordeaux

Chateau Borgneuf
Pomerol, Bordeaux

Monier de la Sizeranne
M. Chapoutier, Rhéne Valley

Pommard
Pierrick Bouley, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

Chateau Pape Clément Grand Cru Classé
Pessac- Léognan, Bordeaux

Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste 5éme Cru Classé
Pauillac, Bordeaux

Chateau Duhart Milon 4éme Cru Classé
Chéateau Duhart Milon, Pauillac, Bordeaux

Vosne- Romanée
Confuron Cotetidot, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

Bellevue Mondotte
Chéteau Bellevue Mondotte, St’. Emilion, Bordeaux

Chateau Cos d’Estournel
Saint Estephe, Bordeaux

Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru Lavaux St.Jacques
Confuron Cotetidot, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

ez

— .
Frce

228

235

241

263

276

279

319

357

358

392

41

2000

2017

2001

2017

2009

2009

2005

1998

Chateau Branaire Ducru 4éme Cru Classé
Saint Julien, Bordeaux

Pommard 1er Cru Clos des Epeneaux
Comte Armand, Céte de Beaune, Burgundy

Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru “Poissenot
Domaine Humbert Freres, Céte de Nuits, Burgundy

Alter Ego

Margaux, Bordeaux

Chateau Pape Clément Grand Cru Classé
Pessac- Léognan, Bordeaux

Chéateau Léoville Poyferré 2éme Cru Classé
Chéteau Leoville Poyferré, Saint Julien, Bordeaux

Chateau Pichon Lalande 2éme Cru Classé
Pauillac, Bordeaux

Chateauneuf- du -Pape “ Cuvée Laurence ”
Domaine du Pegau, Rhéne

as

Price

450

461

470

473

539

598

598

620



Italy
2021

2021

2022

2022

2019

2019

2020

2022

2019

2017

2020

2019

Umo, Rosso di Valtellina
Boffalora, Valtellina

Perlato del Bosco
Tua Rita, Tuscany

“Pian alle Mole *
Giulia Negri, Langhe, Piedomont

Lagrein
Maso Bergamini, Trentino Alto Adige

Palistorti

Tenuta di Valgiano, Tuscany

Amarone DOC Classico
Azienda Novaia, Veneto

Primitivo di Manduria
Mocaverio, Puglia

Barbera d’Alba Superiore
Vajra, Piedmont

Langhe Rosso
Roagna, Piedomnt

Brunello di Montalcino
Ridolfi, Tuscany

Barolo “ Ginestra Casa Mate “ DOCG

Elio Grasso, Monforte

Barolo DOCG

Giacomo Fenocchio, Cannubi, Piedmont

24

103

117

121

128

140

140

149

178

228

293

305

2019

2019

2019

2007

Desiderio
Avignonesi, Tuscany

Barbaresco “ Fausoni” DOCG
Guido Rivella, Piedmont

Barolo “ Marassio”
Giulia Negri, Piedmont

Montepulciano d’ Abruzzo
Emidio Pepe, Abruzzo

310

336

380

780



Spain

2022 Picaro del Aguila
Dominio del Aguila, Ribeira del Duero

2019 Cruz Santa
Suertes del Marqués, Tenerife

2019 Finca Genoveva Caino Tinto
Forjas del Salnés, Rias Baixas, Galicia

2015 Finca La Pedrissa

Edetaria, Terra Alta

2019 Ganko
Olivier Riviere, Rioja

2019 Les Tosses

Terroir Al Limit, Priorat
Austria
2021 Voodoo Child

Michael Wenzel, Burgenland

2018 Lust Ureki
Clemens & Lukas Strobl, Wagram

Swirtzland
2020 “Gamay “

Domaine de Beudon, Valais

26

Price

114

120

135

150

174

630

95

130

164

Georgia

2022 Saperavi Qvevri
Qvevri Wine Cellar

Croatia

2021 Kaamen Il
Vinas Mora, Primosten

Germany

2019 Pinot Noir *
Holger Koch, Baden

er

Préce

106

135

130



USA
2020

2021

2023

2013

2022

2018

2023

2014

2017

2022

2008

2021

Generation Red
Hitching Post, Santa Barbara County

Cabernet Franc
Lieu Dit, Santa Inez Valley

“Ravie” GSM
Amevive, Santa Barbara, USA

Tyler

Santa Barbara County

Mt. Jefferson Cuvée
Cristom, Willamette Valley, Oregon

Pinot Noir
Whitcraft Winery, Santa Barbara, Califorrnia

Lytton Spring Zinfandel
Ridge’s Dry Creek Valley Estate, Sonoma County

“ Estate”
Cristom, Willamette Valley, Oregon

Grenache Shake Ridge Ranch
Tibute to Grace, Santa Barbara, California

Kistler
Kistler Vineyard, Russian River, California

El Alma de Jonata
Jonata, Ballard Canyon, Santa Barbara, California

Distenta
Sine Qua Non, Santa Barbara, California

28

Price

90

110

159

159

161

190

214

245

270

278

490

680

South Africa

2023 Féniks
Scions of Sinai, Stellenbosh

Australia

2022 The Price of Silence
Ochota Barrels, Adelaide Hills

2021 Shay’s Flat

Joshua Cooper, Heathcote, Victoria

2022 Greytown old Vines

Joshua Cooper, Heathcote, Victoria

29

Price

115

120

192

214



Festive Wine Pairing
£185

2004 Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2

2023 Pinot Blanc, Henri Gouges, Bourgogne, France
2021 Pre- Phylloxera Barbera d” Alba, Cogno, Piedmont, Italy
2020 “ H “ Pinot Auxerrois, Josmeyer, Alsace, France

2023 Clos de la Coulée de Serrant, Loire Valley, France
2023 Aurelia, Cape Town, South Africa
2020 Rioja Reserva, Contino, Rioja, Spain

2019 Recioto della Valpolicella, Roccolo Grasso, Veneto Italy

30



